Keyser High School Wrestling

2022-2023
Date Day Opponent Site Bus Set-Up Weigh- Match
Departure In Time
122 & Friday & Hedgesville Duals Hedgesville 11 am Ipm & 3pm &
12/3/22 Saturday Tournament High School 12/2 7am 9am
5:30 am -
12/3
12/10/22 | Saturday HOME Keyser Keyser 12/9/22 9 am 10 am
Kiwanis Friday
Tournament After
Practice
@ 6pm
12/11/22 | Sunday HOME Grapplers | Keyser Mats
Association Youth will be
Tournament already
set up
from
Kiwanis
12/14/22 | Wednesday Holiday Quad Keyser 4pm Spm 6pm
HOME Northern
w/ Petersburg &
Mt. Ridge
12/17/22 | Saturday University High Morgantown, 6 am 8am 10am
School Tournament | WV
12/28/22 | Wednesday Grafton Duals Grafton, WV 6:30 am 8-930am | 10am
Tournament
1/6 & Friday & National Guard Summersville, | TBA
1/7/23 Saturday Duals Tournament A%
1/12/23 Thursday HOME Tri w/ Ft Keyser 4pm Spm 6pm
Hill & Southern
Garrett
1/18/23 Wednesday IN-SCHOOL Match | Short Gap WV | 12pm Ipm 2pm
@ Frankfort
1/28/23 Saturday PVC Tournament @ | Baker, WV 6:30am 8am 9am
East Hardy High
School
2/1/23 Wednesday HOME Keyser 4pm 5 pm 6 pm
Morgantown High
Dual
23 & Friday & Viking Smash Petersburg, TBA
2/4/23 Saturday Tournament \WAY
2/17- Friday & Regional Fairmont, WV | TBA TBA TBA
2/18/23 Saturday Tournament
3/2- Thursday- State Tournament Huntington, TBA TBA TBA
3/4/23 Saturday A%




